FEB2017
NEW PRODUCT
SUPPLEMENT
Online Version Updated: 03/30/17
Table of Contents
EnOcean Gateway Commissioning Software
EnOcean LED Relay Node
EnOcean Wireless Occupancy Sensors

Residential Retrofit
MODEL NUMBER RR41027WC-L7
ORDER CODE 107305
Input Wattage 10W
Voltage 120V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 680 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 69 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 90
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K
Replacement 60W INC
Dimming Compatible Triac dimmable
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 36,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS cULus, ENERGY STAR®,
FCC, RoHS
LED 4” High CRI
Residential Retrofit
MODEL NUMBER RR61127W-L7 RR61130W-L7 RR61827W-L7 RR61830W-L7
ORDER CODE 107309 107310 107317 107318
Input Wattage 11W 11W 18W 18W
Voltage 120V 120V 120V 120V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 880 lm 880 lm 1,370 lm 1,370 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 80 lm/W 80 lm/W 76 lm/W 76 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K 3000K 2700K 3000K
Replacement 75W INC 75W INC 120W INC 120W INC
Dimming Compatible Triac dimmable Triac dimmable Triac dimmable Triac dimmable
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 36,000 hours 36,000 hours 36,000 hours 36,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS cULus, ENERGY STAR®,
FCC, RoHS
cULus, ENERGY STAR®,
FCC, RoHS
cULus, ENERGY STAR®,
FCC, RoHS
cULus, ENERGY STAR®,
FCC, RoHS
MODEL NUMBER RR61827WC-L7 RR61830WC-L7
ORDER CODE 107321 107322
Input Wattage 18W 18W
Voltage 120V 120V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 1,290 lm 1,290 lm

LED Flat Panels
MODEL NUMBER MLFP22EP3035 MLFP22EP3041 MLFP22EP3050
ORDER CODE 105920 105921 105922
Input Wattage 30W 30W 30W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 3,600 lm 3,680 lm 3,710 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 118 lm/W 120 lm/W 122 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 3500K 4100K 5000K
Replacement 3 x 17W T8 3 x 17W T8 3 x 17W T8
Dimming Compatible 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 hours 50,000 hours 50,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
MODEL NUMBER MLFP22EP3535 MLFP22EP3541 MLFP22EP3550
ORDER CODE 107699 107700 107701
Input Wattage 35W 35W 35W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 4,440 lm 4,550 lm 4,640 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 127 lm/W 127 lm/W 129 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 3500K 4100K 5000K
Replacement 4 x 17W T8 4 x 17W T8 4 x 17W T8
Dimming Compatible 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 hours 50,000 hours 50,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
MODEL NUMBER MLFP24EP4035 MLFP24EP4041 MLFP24EP4050
ORDER CODE 105926 105927 105928
Input Wattage 40W 40W 40W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 4,440 lm 4,640 lm 4,770 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 118 lm/W 121 lm/W 124 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 3500K 4100K 5000K
Replacement 3 x 32W T8 3 x 32W T8 3 x 32W T8
Dimming Compatible 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 hours 50,000 hours 50,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
cULus (Damp Listed),
FCC, RoHS, DLC Premium
MODEL NUMBER MLFP24EP4835 MLFP24EP4841 MLFP24EP4850
ORDER CODE 107702 107703 107704
Input Wattage 48W 48W 48W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 5,700 lm 5,810 lm 6,030 lm

CERTIFICATIONS
F4B10DLED27 F7A19DLED27 F7.5G25DLED27 V5ST19DLED22 MODEL NUMBER
103590 107237 103592 107199 ORDER CODE
4W 7W 7.5W 5W Input Wattage
120V 120V 120V 120V Voltage
330 lm 800 lm 800 lm 320 lm Delivered Lumens (lm)
83 lm/W 114 lm/W 107 lm/W 64 lm/W Efficacy (lm/W)
82 82 80 81 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
2700K 2700K 2700K 2200K Color Temperature (CCT)
40W INC 60W INC 100W INC 40W INC Replacement
Yes Yes Yes Yes Dimming Compatible
15,000 hours 15,000 hours 15,000 hours 15,000 hours Lumen Maintenance (L70)
cULus, ENERGY STAR® cULus, ENERGY STAR® cULus, ENERGY STAR® cULus, ENERGY STAR® CERTIFICATIONS
3000K & 4000K options also available.
3000K & 4000K options also available.
3000K options also available.
LAMPS
14 To view full lineup of MaxLite products visit www.maxlite.com.
MODEL NUMBER 10A19DLED927/JA8 10A19DLED930/JA8
ORDER CODE 107622 107623
Input Wattage 10W 10W
Voltage 120V 120V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 800 lm 800 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 80 lm/W 80 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 92 94
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K 3000K
Replacement 60W INC 60W INC
Dimming Compatible Yes Yes
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 hours 25,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS cULus, RoHS, ENERGY STAR®, JA8 cULus, RoHS, ENERGY STAR®, JA8
MODEL NUMBER 10A19DLED927/G4 10A19DLED930/G4
ORDER CODE 107605 107606
Input Wattage 10W 10W
Voltage 120V 120V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 800 lm 800 lm